
CARABINE Minime  Garçon

1 CARRIQUE Sebastien GTS 89 85 90 88 352

CARABINE Cadet Garçon

1 SOULA Julien GTS 89 90 88 92 91 88 538

2 BIAUGEAUD Erick US CAGNES 82 90 88 79 84 76 499

CARABINE Cadet Fille

1 CLAUDEL Marie‐laetitia CTS 90 85 81 88 344

CARABINE Junior Garçon

1 FRANCOIS Bastien GTS  89 89 94 87 89 89 537

CARABINE Dame 1

1 CAVALLI Imene CTS 96 96 97 98 387

2 NAVARRO Géraldine SAT 93 91 95 95 374

3 EMONIDES Léa GTS 95 94 87 91 367

CARABINE Dame 2

1 PIERI Joelle CTSA 92 91 94 93 370

2 FANTON Nathalie Briançon 89 89 86 86 350

CARABINE Dame 3

1 DIOT Christine CTSalon 79 91 84 86 340

CARABINE Sénior 2
1 RICHARD Philippe STASA 88 93 94 90 91 90 546

2 BIAUGEAUD Dominique US CAGNES 89 86 94 82 83 87 521

3 EMONIDES Thierry GTS 85 86 89 85 84 83 512

4 SAINTOT Serge CTS 81 90 82 85 77 81 496

CARABINE Sénior 3

1 ALQUIER Christian CTS 93 89 85 89 93 91 540

2 COSTE J.CLAUDE CTS 91 85 90 88 88 93 535

3 ROZE Hubert ETPA 82 83 75 83 79 77 479

4 BOURRET Charles SAT 88 83 93 84 90 81 519
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PISTOLET Minimes Fille

1 VENCHI‐ZAHM Mathilde GTS 84 84 88 87 343

2 MARTELLOTTO Alice GTS 60 65 68 65 258

PISTOLET Cadet Fille

1 BARROU Melodie TSR 90 89 88 89 356

PISTOLET Junior Fille
1 SCIRE Sophie ETPA 96 95 93 92 376

2 BAURES Manon GTS 91 95 94 90 370

3 NOEL Aurelie CTPN 91 86 90 87 354

4 DEMON  Fanny TSR 90 91 85 81 347

PISTOLET Dame 1

1 JOURDAN Olympe ETPA 93 92 95 94 374

2 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 92 91 91 91 365

3 BLATRIX  SOPHIE SNT 86 93 91 91 361

4 LARCHERON  Marianne RCM 89 91 91 90 361

5 HEBRARD JOLANTA STASA 84 87 88 92 351

6 DOPPELGATZ Angelique  STASA 85 85 86 89 345

PISTOLET Dame 2

1 VIELZEUF  Nathalie CCO 91 89 87 93 360

2 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 87 90 87 95 359

3 PENCREAC'H Dominique CTS 87 84 92 88 351

4 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 88 86 89 87 350

5 PIERI Joelle CTSA 75 87 86 80 328

6 BRAS Valérie CTS 70 84 82 78 314

7 POILPRE Monique CMST 70 78 78 73 299

PISTOLET Dame 3

1 TIXIER  Catherine CTS 88 91 93 92 364

PISTOLET Cadet Garçon
1 PICAT'RE Tristan Briançon 95 93 93 92 94 94 561
2 SCIRE Guillaume ETPA 91 93 92 93 94 96 559

3 BOIS Antonin GTS 87 92 87 93 92 87 538

4 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 78 87 86 83 84 82 500

PISTOLET junior Garçon
1 POCHET Maxime TSR 84 83 84 82 86 84 503

2 BONI Mathieu TSR 87 86 79 83 78 85 498



Tournoi de l'Amitié Rognac

18 ET 19 JANVIER2014

PISTOLET Sénior 1
1 DESTEFANIS Franck CTSA 90 95 93 93 95 90 556

2 FONTES Cedric GTS 91 91 90 95 93 93 553

3 CERBONI Aurelien CMST 85 94 94 92 93 91 549

4 OTTMANN Patrice AST PEYPIN 89 93 95 92 91 89 549

5 HENRI  Philippe CTSA 90 92 91 90 90 92 545

6 ESPOLIO Eric CTSA 91 91 92 89 91 88 542

7 DE ZORDO David TSR 83 89 90 93 92 94 541

8 PANAGONDIS Gregory CMST 89 87 92 92 90 89 539

9 MOSSE Jeremy CTSA 90 91 92 89 85 90 537

10 REYNIER Patrice TSR 93 89 90 91 86 86 535

11 PINEAU Alexandre STS 94 87 86 87 82 85 521

12 VENEZIA  Francis Provence Tir 89 81 86 87 85 92 520

13 FAURE Michel CTP 86 76 86 89 91 91 519

14 GOUIRAND Hervé CMST 74 85 81 83 83 83 489

15 VISCONTI Julien TSR 85 77 82 79 78 75 476

16 AUPHANT Olivier CTS 76 81 81 78 78 79 473

PISTOLET Sénior 2
1 ZUSSA Philippe SNT 93 95 94 93 90 92 557

2 BATISTA Christophe TOM 90 91 97 93 92 92 555

3 MARTIN Philippe SNT 93 96 90 88 88 96 551

4 LAURENT Jean Marc TSA 91 88 89 87 93 92 540

5 CARAVIA Jean Pierre CTPN 91 94 94 92 81 84 536

6 SCIRE Sylvain ETPA 90 90 84 86 93 91 534

7 JEANSOULIN Jacques VST 90 90 89 84 92 88 533

8 DEMON Marc TSR 89 90 92 87 85 88 531

9 FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 90 85 89 85 84 88 521

10 NOEL Guy CTPN 85 85 84 89 88 89 520

11 BARRIAL Wilfrid CMST 83 89 84 79 90 80 505

12 LABREVILLE Sylvain SAT 80 75 84 79 84 83 485

13 MICHELI Richard CTPA 81 76 85 76 82 82             482

PISTOLET Sénior 3
1 MORLET DIDIER STASA 90 92 94 93 87 92 548

2 PAREJA Daniel VST 86 92 92 90 90 91 541

3 TIXIER  Bernard CTS 96 86 86 87 93 91 539

4 KLEFSTAD Francis STASA 88 92 90 89 90 89 538

5 QUINCHON DIDIER SNT 86 83 89 89 93 92 532

6 MASONI Serge USTM 81 87 85 88 87 88 516
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PISTOLET VITESSE junior Fille
1 NOEL Aurelie CTPN 8 6 8 22

2 BAURES Manon GTS 6 4 6 16

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 7 4 5 16

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 1

1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 7 9 5 21

2 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 4 5 7 16

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 2

1 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 6 6 7 19

2 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 3 3 5 11

PISTOLET VITESSE Cadet Garçon

1 PICAT'RE Tristan Briançon 7 4 4 7 22

2 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 3 7 4 3 17

PISTOLET VITESSE Junior Garçon
1 BONI Mathieu TSR 4 2 6 7 19

PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 1
1 FONTES Cedric GTS 7 9 5 6 27

2 PANAGONDIS Gregory CMST 6 6 6 7 25

3 REYNIER Patrice TSR 6 7 5 4 22

4 PINEAU Alexandre  STS 5 5 5 6 21

5 VIELZEUF Frank CCO 5 3 6 5 19

PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 2
1 MARTIN Philippe SNT 7 9 6 6 28

2 JEANSOULIN Jacques VST 5 6 4 4 19

3 ZUSSA  Philippe SNT 3 5 6 5 19

4 DEMON Marc TSR 2 4 6 4 16

5 CARAVIA Jean Pierre CTPN 0 4 4 2 10

PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 3
1 QUINCHON  Didier SNT 5 3 3 4 15

2 PAREJA  Daniel VST 3 2 2 6 13

3 MASONI Serge USTM 3 3 3 1 10
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PISTOLET STANDARD Junior Fille
1 NOEL Aurelie CTPN 81 85 82 248

2 BAURES Manon GTS 85 87 74 246

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 81 81 78 240

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 1
1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 93 88 89 270

2 LARCHERON  Marianne RCM 79 90 93 262

3 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 87 88 86 261

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 2

1 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 81 83 91 255

2 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 68 86 75 229

PISTOLET STANDARD  Cadet Garçon

1 PICAT'RE Tristan Briançon 91 87 89 83 350

2 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 81 89 86 85 341

PISTOLET STANDARD  Junior Garçon
1 BONI Mathieu TSR 84 79 74 81 318

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 1
1 FONTES Cedric GTS 90 90 93 92 365

2 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 86 83 86 92 347

3 PANAGONDIS Gregory CMST 89 83 87 88 347

4 PINEAU  Alexandre STS 84 84 89 88 345

5 HILEZIAN Bastien VST 82 87 83 90 342

6 REYNIER Patrice TSR 89 88 80 76 333

FAURE Michel CTP 82 77 83 78 320

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 2
1 MARTIN Philippe SNT 95 92 91 96 374

2 ZUSSA Philippe SNT 88 90 88 86 352

3 JEANSOULIN Jacques VST 85 84 86 87 342

4 DEMON Marc TSR 85 81 78 81 325

5 FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 81 77 76 84 318

6 CARAVIA Jean Pierre CTPN 78 84 77 71 310

7 NOEL Guy CTPN 75 78 69 48 270

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 3
1 PAREJA Daniel VST 77 82 83 81 323

2 MASONI Serge USTM 74 87 82 79 322

3 QUINCHON Didier SNT 68 80 84 87 319


